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GLEATON'S

Juliana's Furniture GOING OUT OF BUSINESS SALE #1 - Newnan, GA

Auction Opens. Sun, Jul 14 12:00am ET

Lot
1158

2110
2113
2158
2162
2163
2164
2165
2173

2174

2176
2177

2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
2191
2194
2195
2196
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212

Title

&€od\Newéa€s Cappucino (3) Drawer Night Stand by
Millcraft Furniture

Canadel Side Chair

Very Unique Rustic Chandalier

New Dining Chair By Canadel

Large Round Copper Pot With Handle

New Copper Pitcher With Unique Handle

Tall Copper Pitcher With Handle

Silver Pine Cone Sculptures

Made By Uttermost Co. a Pair of Tall Gold
Accent Table Lamps

New Qil Painting In Beautiful Gold Carved
Frame By Picture Gallery

New Tommy Bahama China Cabinet

Wide Stool Made of Leather and Metal Painted
Gold and Silver

Two Abstract Floral Prints

New Side Chair

Side Chair with Cushioned Seat

Dining Chair with cushioned seat

Dining Chair By Canadel

Canadel Upholstered Dining Chair

Large Modern Table With Four Chairs
Metal Light Kit and Light By Uttermost
Lighting Made of Hammered Metal

Small Brass Pot With Silk Ivy

Low Bar Stool By Canadel

Tall Table or Bar Chair By Canadel-Gourmet
Modern Farmhouse Wooden Chair

Tall Stool By Slide Wood

Tall Stool By Canadel

Baby Blue Modern Farmhouse Chair
Wooden Dining Chair By Canadel Co.
Modern Farmhouse Stool MFG By Canadel

V4

Auction Closes. Mon, Jul 29 8:00pm ET

Lot

2213
2214
2217
2221
2223
2225
2233
2234
2236
2241
2244
2246
2300
2304
2305
2310
2312
2317
2318

4001
4003

4005
4006
4007

4009
4010
4013
4014

4017
4018

Title

Modern Farmhouse Stool MFG By Canadel
Gear Wall Hanging Clock by Uttermost
Barstool MFG By Canadel

New Metal and Brass Hanging Light
Beautiful Side Board Made By Canadel Co.
New Glass Overhead Light By Forty West
Pendulum Lighting By Savral House
Pendulum Lighting By Savoy

New Large Elephant Bowl

New Hanging Light Fixture By Uttermost Co
New Canadel Dining Suite

Three-tier Shelf Unit

Gold, footed, Table Lamp

Large Abstract Oil on Canvas Art

Two Blown Glass Vases

MFG by Uttermost Blown Glass Table Lamp
Pair of Metal Abstract Wall Art

New C. R. Laine Sectional Sofa

New Large Leather Ottoman MFG By Palatial
Furniture

New Pair of Lamps

"New" Round Jaunty Legacy Collection Area
Rug

C. R. Laine Chair arm chair
New Pair H & H Lamp company Lamps

Beautiful Driftwood Decor from New
Revelation

New Hooker Furniture Console
"New" Mckenzie Round Accent Table
P R of Decortive Wall Mirrors by: Uttermost

"New" Industrial Style cocktail Table by Old
South

Driftwood Tray by Revelation
Accent Decor



Lot

4019
4021
4032
4036
4038
4041
4042
4043
4044
4046
4047

4048
4049
4050
4051
4052
4053
4054
4055
4056
4057
4058
4059
4060

4061

4062
4063
4064
4065
4066
4067
4068
4069
4070
4071

4073
4074
4075
4076
4077

Title

"New" Small Accent Side Table

New Modern Sofafrom CR. Laine

New Clock by Howard Miller

New Cambridge Table Lamp

New Back Shelf by Gails Accents

Nice Small Mini Lamp

Large Wall Mirror

Small Martini Accent Table By Hooker
"New" Decorative Ceramic Octupus Bowl
Great Decorative Table Piece

New "Luxe" Square Side Table Black/Gold
Brushed

Hekman Stacking Box Bookcase
Stone Tower Table Lamp

"New" Lexington Accent Chair

"New" Jagger Chair By: CR Laine
New "Nina' Ottoman By CR Laine

Pr Of Designer Accent Pillows

New Gilbert Table By: Gabby Homes
New "Ashbury" End Table By: Horizon Home
"New" Ashbury Side Table

New Uttermost Accent Table Lamp
New Marcelle Chair And Ottoman
Beautiful French Buffet or Foyer Table

New Tall Uttermost Decorative Accent Table
Lamp

"New" Tall Uttermost Decorative Accent Table
Lamp

New Uttermost Cube Table

New Designer Ramsey Chair By CR Laine
"New" Uttermost Cube Table

"New" Kaeen 5"x7" Indoor/Outdoor Area Rug
New Hamilton Area Rug By JR Rugs

New "Down By The Rd." Wall Art

New Framed "Down By The Road Wall 11" Art
New James Long SofaBy CR Laine

New Higland Park Side Table

"New" Ceramic Uttermost Accent Table Lamp
(A)

"New" Designer Ramsey Chair By CR Laine
"New" Ramsey Ottoman By CR Laine

"New" Round Uttermost Accent Table

"New" Bondurant Trunk Cocktail Table

New Uttermost Accent Table Lamp
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Lot

4078
4080

4081
4082
4083
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094

4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105

4106
4107

4108
4109
4110

4111
4112

4113

4114

4115
4116
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Title

"New" Uttermost Accent Round Table

"New" Silver Framed Foliage Wall Art By
Uttermost

"New" Framed Foliage Wall Art by Uttermost
New Large Revelation Blown Glass Bowl
"New Oliver Chair By: CR Laine

New C.R. Laine 5745 "Oliver" Chair

"New" Revelation Designer Glass Table Lamp
"New" Accent Spot Table By: Hooker

"New" Regal House Accents Table Lamp

New Heatherfield Sectional SofaBy CR Laine
"New" Round Gold Leaf Top Metal End Table
"New" Uttermost "Nadav" Table Lamp

"New" Large Metal Framed Canvas Qil Painting
"New" Heavenwood Ottoman by CR Lane

New Large Ottoman Cocktail Table by Miles
Talbott

"New" Havenwood Chair By CR Laine

New Area Rug By J.R. Rugs

"New" Jaunty Rug

"New" Wrought Iron Console Table
Decorative Tlger Plate For Decor Only

New Decorative Table Lamp By: Uttermost
Large Decorative Wall Mirror

New Small Round Mckenzie Side Table
Large "Uttermost" New Designer Table Lamp
Nature wall hanging by Picture Gallery

"New" Klein Ottomon By CR Laine Matches
Lot 4111

Nature Wall Hanging by icture Gallery

New Leather Mckenzie Bench With (2)
Drawers For Storage

New Kensington Cloud Area Rug
"New" McKenzie Lingerie Chest w/5 drawers

New Large Hand Carved Bear Statue Table
Decor

"New" "Klein" Chair that Matches Lot 4105

"New" Beautiful Ceramic Uttermost Designer
Lamp

"New" Framed Landscape of Lazy River Wall
Decor

"New" Framed Landscape of Lazy River Wall
Decor

"New" Accent Table By Whittier Nood
"New" Mckenzie Queen Size Bed with storage



Lot

4117
4118

4119
4120
4121

4122
4123
4124
4125
4128
4129

4130
4131
4132

4133
4134
4135
4136

4137
4138

4139
4140

4141

4142
4143

4144

4145
4148
4149

4150
4153
4154
4155
4174

Title

New Mckenzie (3) Drawer Night Stand

New Beautiful Ceramic "Uttermost” Designer
Table Lamp

New Scott Queen Size Mattress
New "McKenziea€s (10) Drawer Dresser

"New" Matching Mirror for Mckenzie Dresser
By Whittier Wood

New Tall Table Decorative Lamp

Vtg. Bone China Sleigh Miniature

"New" Arm Chair by CR Laine

"New" Framed Pointing to the Sub Wall ART
New Floral Swivel Accent Chair By CR Laine

Floor Display Restonic Scott Living Queen Box
Springs

&€od\Newé€s Large Framed Citadel Wall ART
New Stonewood Queen Storage Bed

New Stone Wood Night Stand By Whitter
Wood

"New" Framed Bird Wall Art By Picture
"New" Framed Bird Wall Art By Picture Gallery
"New" Designer Table Lamp with metal leaves

New Tiered One Drawer Night Table End Table
By Hooker Furniture

New Model Round Table with glass top

New Sam Moore By Hooker Furniture Accent
Chair

Hekman Display Cabinet

"New" Lift Top Coffee/Cocktail Table By:
Whittier Wood

&€aNewaEs Modele Chair Side Table by Hooker Tray
Top

&€aNewa€E» Decorative Table Lamp

&€aNewa€E» Peyton X-Wide/Double Chair by CR
Laine

&€aNewa€s Matching Bench, Peyton Style by CR
Lane

New Nice Gray Glass Table Lamp

New Ottoman By CR Laine

New Revelation Metal Branches Glass Top
Console Table

New "Haddon Field" Chair By CR Laine

New Metal Framed Oil Canvas Wall Decor
&€aNewa€E» Platinum Framed Land Scape Wall ART
&€aNewa€E» Platinum Framed Landscape Wall ART

Floor Sample, No Warranty, Restonic Scott
Living Queen Mattress
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Lot

4179
4180
4181

4184

4185

4187
4189
4190
4101
4192

4193

72034
72054
74018
74021
74097
74102
74103

74113
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Title

New Ceramic Uttermost Table Lamp
New Studio Chair By: CR Laine

New (3) Drawer With Sliding Top Hidden
Drawer With Lock Night Table

Floor Sample Restonic Queen Mattress By
Scott Living

"New" Candle Metal/Wood Decorative Decor
By: Uttermost

New Brown Maple Armoire By: Millcraft

New Large Rugmark Area Rug

New King Size Sleigh Bed By Hooker Furniture
New Uttermost Light Fixture

New Ceramic Clear Acrylic Base Ginger Jar
Table Lamp

New Framed Farmland Wall Decor

New Dusk Brocade Bookends By Kinder Harris
Valve Train Lamp from the Heidman Collection
New Bird Wall Art By: Ashton

"New" Landscape Wall Art

"New" Floral Print by Picture Gallery

"New" Nicely Framed Butterfly Wall Decor (B)

"New" Nicely Framed Butterfly Wall Decor Art
(A)
"New" McKenzie Style (4) Drawer Night Stand
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up by August 2nd 2019 from Juliana's Furniture in Newnan. NO
EXCEPTIONS. Delivery is Available. Any item not removed within this time will be deemed abandoned.
There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery isavailable for $100 in a 40 mile radius for up to 3 pieces. Any delivery over 3 pieces
must be quoted.

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid or buy now purchase.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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