

Juliana's Furniture GOING OUT OF BUSINESS SALE #1 - Newnan, GA

Auction Opens: Sun, Jul 14 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Mon, Jul 29 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1158	"New― Cappucino (3) Drawer Night Stand by	2213	Modern Farmhouse Stool MFG By Canadel
1130	Millcraft Furniture	2214	Gear Wall Hanging Clock by Uttermost
2110	Canadel Side Chair	2217	Barstool MFG By Canadel
2113	Very Unique Rustic Chandalier	2221	New Metal and Brass Hanging Light
2158	New Dining Chair By Canadel	2223	Beautiful Side Board Made By Canadel Co.
2162	Large Round Copper Pot With Handle	2225	New Glass Overhead Light By Forty West
2163	New Copper Pitcher With Unique Handle	2233	Pendulum Lighting By Savral House
2164	Tall Copper Pitcher With Handle	2234	Pendulum Lighting By Savoy
2165	Silver Pine Cone Sculptures	2236	New Large Elephant Bowl
2173	Made By Uttermost Co. a Pair of Tall Gold	2241	New Hanging Light Fixture By Uttermost Co
	Accent Table Lamps	2244	New Canadel Dining Suite
2174	New Oil Painting In Beautiful Gold Carved Frame By Picture Gallery	2246	Three-tier Shelf Unit
2176	New Tommy Bahama China Cabinet	2300	Gold, footed, Table Lamp
2177	Wide Stool Made of Leather and Metal Painted	2304	Large Abstract Oil on Canvas Art
21//	Gold and Silver	2305	Two Blown Glass Vases
2180	Two Abstract Floral Prints	2310	MFG by Uttermost Blown Glass Table Lamp
2181	New Side Chair	2312	Pair of Metal Abstract Wall Art
2182	Side Chair with Cushioned Seat	2317	New C. R. Laine Sectional Sofa
2183	Dining Chair with cushioned seat	2318	New Large Leather Ottoman MFG By Palatial
2184	Dining Chair By Canadel		Furniture
2191	Canadel Upholstered Dining Chair	4001	New Pair of Lamps
2194	Large Modern Table With Four Chairs	4003	"New" Round Jaunty Legacy Collection Area Rug
2195	Metal Light Kit and Light By Uttermost	4005	C. R. Laine Chair arm chair
2196	Lighting Made of Hammered Metal	4006	New Pair H & H Lamp company Lamps
2204	Small Brass Pot With Silk Ivy	4007	Beautiful Driftwood Decor from New
2205	Low Bar Stool By Canadel	1007	Revelation
2206	Tall Table or Bar Chair By Canadel-Gourmet	4009	New Hooker Furniture Console
2207	Modern Farmhouse Wooden Chair	4010	"New" Mckenzie Round Accent Table
2208	Tall Stool By Slide Wood	4013	P R of Decortive Wall Mirrors by: Uttermost
2209	Tall Stool By Canadel	4014	"New" Industrial Style cocktail Table by Old
2210	Baby Blue Modern Farmhouse Chair		South
2211	Wooden Dining Chair By Canadel Co.	4017	Driftwood Tray by Revelation
2212	Modern Farmhouse Stool MFG By Canadel	4018	Accent Decor

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4019	"New" Small Accent Side Table	4078	"New" Uttermost Accent Round Table
4021	New Modern Sofa from CR. Laine	4080	"New" Silver Framed Foliage Wall Art By
4032	New Clock by Howard Miller		Uttermost
4036	New Cambridge Table Lamp	4081	"New" Framed Foliage Wall Art by Uttermost
4038	New Back Shelf by Gails Accents	4082	New Large Revelation Blown Glass Bowl
4041	Nice Small Mini Lamp	4083	"New Oliver Chair By: CR Laine
4042	Large Wall Mirror	4085	New C.R. Laine 5745 "Oliver" Chair
4043	Small Martini Accent Table By Hooker	4086	"New" Revelation Designer Glass Table Lamp
4044	"New" Decorative Ceramic Octupus Bowl	4087	"New" Accent Spot Table By: Hooker
4046	Great Decorative Table Piece	4088	"New" Regal House Accents Table Lamp
4047	New "Luxe" Square Side Table Black/Gold	4089	New Heatherfield Sectional Sofa By CR Laine
	Brushed	4090	"New" Round Gold Leaf Top Metal End Table
4048	Hekman Stacking Box Bookcase	4091	"New" Uttermost "Nadav" Table Lamp
4049	Stone Tower Table Lamp	4092	"New" Large Metal Framed Canvas Oil Painting
4050	"New" Lexington Accent Chair	4093	"New" Heavenwood Ottoman by CR Lane
4051	"New" Jagger Chair By: CR Laine	4094	New Large Ottoman Cocktail Table by Miles Talbott
4052	New "Nina" Ottoman By CR Laine	4095	"New" Havenwood Chair By CR Laine
4053	Pr Of Designer Accent Pillows	4096	New Area Rug By J.R. Rugs
4054	New Gilbert Table By: Gabby Homes	4097	"New" Jaunty Rug
4055	New "Ashbury" End Table By: Horizon Home	4098	"New" Wrought Iron Console Table
4056	"New" Ashbury Side Table	4099	Decorative TIger Plate For Decor Only
4057	New Uttermost Accent Table Lamp	4100	New Decorative Table Lamp By: Uttermost
4058 4059	New Marcelle Chair And Ottoman	4101	Large Decorative Wall Mirror
4060	Beautiful French Buffet or Foyer Table New Tall Uttermost Decorative Accent Table	4102	New Small Round Mckenzie Side Table
4000	Lamp	4103	Large "Uttermost" New Designer Table Lamp
4061	"New" Tall Uttermost Decorative Accent Table	4104	Nature wall hanging by Picture Gallery
	Lamp	4105	"New" Klein Ottomon By CR Laine Matches
4062	New Uttermost Cube Table		Lot 4111
4063	New Designer Ramsey Chair By CR Laine	4106	Nature Wall Hanging by icture Gallery
4064	"New" Uttermost Cube Table	4107	New Leather Mckenzie Bench With (2)
4065	"New" Kaleen 5"x7" Indoor/Outdoor Area Rug	4100	Drawers For Storage
4066	New Hamilton Area Rug By JR Rugs	4108	New Kensington Cloud Area Rug
4067	New "Down By The Rd." Wall Art	4109	"New" McKenzie Lingerie Chest w/5 drawers
4068	New Framed "Down By The Road Wall II" Art	4110	New Large Hand Carved Bear Statue Table Decor
4069	New James Long Sofa By CR Laine	4111	"New" "Klein" Chair that Matches Lot 4105
4070	New Higland Park Side Table	4112	"New" Beautiful Ceramic Uttermost Designer
4071	"New" Ceramic Uttermost Accent Table Lamp (A)		Lamp
4073	"New" Designer Ramsey Chair By CR Laine	4113	"New" Framed Landscape of Lazy River Wall
4074	"New" Ramsey Ottoman By CR Laine	44-4	Decor
4075	"New" Round Uttermost Accent Table	4114	"New" Framed Landscape of Lazy River Wall Decor
4076	"New" Bondurant Trunk Cocktail Table	4115	"New" Accent Table By Whittier Nood
4077	New Uttermost Accent Table Lamp	4116	"New" Mckenzie Queen Size Bed with storage
-0.,			1.1. Marchale Queen Size Bod with Storage

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4117	New Mckenzie (3) Drawer Night Stand	4179	New Ceramic Uttermost Table Lamp
4118	New Beautiful Ceramic "Uttermost" Designer	4180	New Studio Chair By: CR Laine
	Table Lamp	4181	New (3) Drawer With Sliding Top Hidden
4119	New Scott Queen Size Mattress		Drawer With Lock Night Table
4120	New "McKenzie― (10) Drawer Dresser	4184	Floor Sample Restonic Queen Mattress By Scott Living
4121	"New" Matching Mirror for Mckenzie Dresser By Whittier Wood	4185	"New" Candle Metal/Wood Decorative Decor
4122	New Tall Table Decorative Lamp	4107	By: Uttermost
4123	Vtg. Bone China Sleigh Miniature	4187	New Brown Maple Armoire By: Millcraft
4124	"New" Arm Chair by CR Laine	4189	New Large Rugmark Area Rug
4125	"New" Framed Pointing to the Sub Wall ART	4190	New King Size Sleigh Bed By Hooker Furniture
4128	New Floral Swivel Accent Chair By CR Laine	4191	New Uttermost Light Fixture
4129	Floor Display Restonic Scott Living Queen Box Springs	4192	New Ceramic Clear Acrylic Base Ginger Jar Table Lamp
4130	"New― Large Framed Citadel Wall ART	4193	New Framed Farmland Wall Decor
4131	New Stonewood Queen Storage Bed	72034	New Dusk Brocade Bookends By Kinder Harris
4132	New Stone Wood Night Stand By Whitter	72054	Valve Train Lamp from the Heidman Collection
	Wood	74018	New Bird Wall Art By: Ashton
4133	"New" Framed Bird Wall Art By Picture	74021	"New" Landscape Wall Art
4134	"New" Framed Bird Wall Art By Picture Gallery	74097	"New" Floral Print by Picture Gallery
4135	"New" Designer Table Lamp with metal leaves	74102	"New" Nicely Framed Butterfly Wall Decor (B)
4136	New Tiered One Drawer Night Table End Table By Hooker Furniture	74103	"New" Nicely Framed Butterfly Wall Decor Art (A)
4137	New Model Round Table with glass top	74113	"New" McKenzie Style (4) Drawer Night Stand
4138	New Sam Moore By Hooker Furniture Accent Chair		
4139	Hekman Display Cabinet		
4140	"New" Lift Top Coffee/Cocktail Table By: Whittier Wood		
4141	"New― Modele Chair Side Table by Hooker Tra Top	ay	
4142	"New― Decorative Table Lamp		
4143	"New― Peyton X-Wide/Double Chair by CR Laine		
4144	"New― Matching Bench, Peyton Style by CR Lane		
4145	New Nice Gray Glass Table Lamp		
4148	New Ottoman By CR Laine		
4149	New Revelation Metal Branches Glass Top Console Table		
4150	New "Haddon Field" Chair By CR Laine		
4153	New Metal Framed Oil Canvas Wall Decor		
4154	"New― Platinum Framed Land Scape Wall ART	Γ	
4155	"New― Platinum Framed Landscape Wall ART		
4154	El C 1 N W . D . C .		

4174

Floor Sample, No Warranty, Restonic Scott

Living Queen Mattress

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up by August 2nd 2019 from Juliana's Furniture in Newnan. NO EXCEPTIONS. Delivery is Available. Any item not removed within this time will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is available for \$100 in a 40 mile radius for up to 3 pieces. Any delivery over 3 pieces must be quoted.

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid or buy now purchase.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**